SJMadeira (CCT) - SMFeira (Pessegueiro do Vale)

V A S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)
V A Museu da Chapelaria
V A Terras St2 Maria A
V A Rua C. Colombo
V A Rua Pereiro B

V A Rua Pereiro A

V A Rua Pereiro

V A Rua Gaiate B

V A Rua Gaiate A

V A Rua Gaiate

V A Rua Fafidao A

V A Rua Fafido B

V A Cruz. Arroteias
V A Igreja

Vv A Cooperativa

V A Rot. Vila Nova
V A Farmacia

V A Rua da Portela
V A Antero Fonseca
V A Arilhe

Vv A Outeiro

V A Tozeiro

V A Capela

V¥ A Convento

Vv A Cemitério B

V A Igreja

V A Pedras

V A Lagoa

Vv A Emigrante

V A Pena C

V A Pbvoa

Vv A Granja

V A Cedofeita

V A Pena B

V¥V A Calvario

V A Igreja

V A Rua do Vale

V A Oliveiras

V A Pessegueiro

S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)
Museu da Chapelaria
Rua Gaiate A

Igreja

Rua da Portela

Igreja

Granja

Pessegueiro

Pessegueiro

Granja

Igreja

Rua da Portela

Igreja

Rua Gaiate A

Museu da Chapelaria

S. Jodo da Madeira (CCT)

11:50
11:51

11:59
12:03
12:06
12:14
12:21
12:28

06:30
06:37
06:44
06:52
06:54
06:58
07:06
07:08

18:35
18:36
18:44
18:48
18:51
18:59
19:06
19:13

12:30
12:37
12:44
12:52
12:54
12:58
13:06
13:08

N

Este horario anula e substitui os anteriormente publicados. Edicdo de 11 de setembro de 2024
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